
Authentic BC Craft Distilleries who can sell/ship direct to BC LIC/LRS locations 

Distillery Name City Phone  Distillery Email 
Okanagan Spirits Craft 
Distillery Kelowna/Vernon 1-888-292-5270 orders@okanaganspirits.com 

The Liberty Distillery Vancouver 604-558-1998 info@thelibertydistillery.com 

Stillhead Distillery Duncan 250-748-6874 orders@stillhead.ca 

Tofino Distillery Tofino 250-725-2182 info@tofinocraftdistillery.com 

Wayward Distillation House Courtenay 250-871-0424 info@waywarddistillery.com 

Taynton Bay Spirits Invermere 778-526-5205 justin@tayntonbayspirits.com 

Arbutus Distilleries Nanaimo  250-714-0027 info@arbutus-distillery.com 

Maple Leaf Spiritis Penticton 250-493-0180 anette@mapleleafspirits.ca 

After Dark Distillery Sicamous 250-836-5187 info@afterdarkdistillery.com 

Fermentorium Distilling Co Victoria 250-380-1912 info@fermotorium.ca 

Bruinwood Estates Distillers Roberts Creek 604-886-1371 info@bruinwood.com 

Mainland Whisky Surrey 604-372-4424 steve@mainlandwhisky.com 

New Wave Distilling Abbotsford 604-864-1033 newwavedistilling@gmail.com 

Crows Nest Distillery Abbotsford 778-251-6002 info@cndistillery.com 

Heritage Acres Distillery Abbotsford 778-8081409 j.noske@heritageacresdistilling.com 

The Woods Spirit Co North Van 604-787-1735 info@thewoodsspiritco.com 

Alchemist Distiller Summerland 250-317-6454 simon@alchemistdistiller.ca 

Estate Thurn Distillery Summerland 250-809-2077 N/A 
Pacific Rim Distilling Ucluelet 250-726-2075 orders@pacificrimdistilling.ca 

Misguided Spirits Distillery Parksville 250-586-2200 info@misguidedspirits.ca 

Bespoke Spirits House Parksville 250-228-5385 hello@bespokespiritshouse.com 

Island Spirits Hornby Island 250-335-0630 islandspirits@outlook.com 

Ampersand Distilling Duncan 250-999-1109 jessica@ampersanddistilling.com 

Merridale Craft Spirits Cobble Hill 250-743-4293 info@merridale.ca 

Macaloney's Caledoninan  Saanich  778-401-0410 info@macaloneydistillers.com 

Red Collar Distilling Kamloops 778-471-0174 thetaproom@redcollar.ca 

Bohemian Spirits Kimberly 1-800-919-2951 wade@bohemianspirits.com 

Elder Bros Farms Distillery Cranbrook 250-581-2300 attila@elderbrosfarms.com 

Fernie Distillers Fernie 250-278-0365 tastingroom@ferniedistillers.com 

Wynndel Craft Distilleries Wynndel 250-866-5226 wynndelcraftdistilleries@gmail.com 

Roots and Wings Distillery Langley 604-371-2268 red@rawstillhouse.ca 

Shelter Point Distillery Campbell River 1-778-420-2200 sgoodridge@shelterpoint.ca 

Copperpenny Distiller Co North Van 778-802-3500 N/A 

Northwest Distilling Co. Maple Ridge 604-818-6972 kam@northwestdistillingco.ca 

CrossRoads Craft Prince George 250-614-2337 cheers@crossroadscraft.com 

Trench Distilling Prince George 246-423-0065 info@trenchbrewing.ca 
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Salt Spring Shine Craft 
Distillery Salt Spring Isl. 250-221-0728 N/A 
Kootenay Country Craft 
Distillery Winlaw 250-355-2702 lora@kootenaycountry.ca 

Legend Distilling Naramata 778-514-1010 N/A 
Tumbleweed Spirits Osoyoos 778-437-2221 howdy@tumbleweedspirits.com 

Dragon Mist Surrey 604-803-2226 info@dragonmistdistillery.com 

Odd Society Spirits Vancouver 604-559-6745 info@oddsociety spirits.com 

Resurrection Spirits Vancouver 604-253-0059 info@resurrectionspirits.ca 

Mad Laboratory Distilling Vancouver 604-301-4855 N/A 

Moon Brewery & Distillery Victoria 250-382-0315 sales@moonunderwater.ca 

Copper Spirit Distillery Bowen Island 778-895-9622 hello@copperspirit.ca 

Gillespie’s Fine Spirits Squamish 604-390-1122 info@gillespiesfinespirits.com 

Montis Distilling Whistler 778-996-7368 montis@montisdistilling.com 

One Foot Crow Gibsons 604-220-0550 info@onefootcrow.com 

Spinnakers Victoria 250-386-2739 paul@spinnakers.com 

Luckhurst Distiller Kelowna  250-535-3021 N/A 
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